
50 m - do 5 let (účastníci)
číslo

3
6
8

10
14
16
18
21
26
27
29
34
37
41
45
46
47
51

100 m - 6 - 7 let (účastníci)
číslo

2
9

15
20
22
25
30
31
32
36
40
42
44
49

Hochmanová Barbora
Kolarovská Vendula

jméno

Štofčíková Barbora
Honzejk Adam
Kronusová Elen
Kubištová Bety
Andrle Jakub

Hinsche Sebastian
Brzoňová Ela
Brzoňová Ema
Folprecht Richard
Brugoš Petr

Dvořan Jiří
Dařbujánová Hedvika

Clemenz Franz

jméno

Kubištová Greta
Šrajerová Ester
Pávková Karolína
Bartakovičová Justýna
Bartakovičová Anastasie

Silvestrovský běh Hrádek nad Nisou 2022 (41. ročník) - VÝSLEDKY

Dvořan Filip
Mohr Matyáš
Hradcová Žofie
Hradcová Josefina

Vítová Emilie
Schupka Emilie
Kloučková Karolína

Dařbuján Emil
Kučerová Silvie
Podroužková Nina
Černá Nikola
Nešetřil Tobiáš



400 m - žáci 8 - 9 let
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 23 Dumek Václav Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 1:05
2 7 Mohr Kryštof Chrastava 1:12
3 4 Gamba Kryštof Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 1:15
4 11 Dařbuján Ludvík Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 1:25
5 35 Kronus Tomáš 1:28
6 17 Gamba Jan Eleven Head CST Cyklolive DNF

400 m - žačky 8 - 9 let
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 43 Nýdrlová Zuzana 1:12
2 9 Dařbujánová Hedvika 1:35
3 50 Kotková Jasmína DNF

400 m - žáci 10 - 11 let
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 24 Dumek Ondřej Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 1:01
2 28 Pavlata Martin Zásada 1:06
3 19 Dlouhý Tomáš Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 1:10
4 1 Mikulski Boleslaw Bogatynia 1:12
5 13 Brzoň Šimon OK Chrastava 1:16
6 12 Brzoň Matouš OK Chrastava 1:27
7 38 Kubišta Anton Biatlon Liberec 1:31
8 5 Gamba Filip Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 1:32
9 48 Zelený Jakub Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 1:35

10 33 Honzejk Ondřej 1:37

400 m - žačky 10 - 11 let
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 39 Dimtrová Zuzana 1:09



1500 m - žáci 12 - 13 let
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 71 David Klouček 0:06:01
2 75 Jakub Manhart Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 0:06:22
3 74 Dominik Procházka FK Slovan Hrádek n/N 0:06:24
4 35 Martin Šlambor WPC Sport Team 0:06:25
5 11 Václav Vyhlas Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 0:06:36
6 3 Vilém Vyhlas 0:06:37
7 76 František Hochman 0:06:40
8 31 Hugo Šebelka 0:07:46
9 2 Patrik Bobvoš 0:10:40

1500 m - žačky 12 - 13 let
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 96 Lucie Zelená Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 0:06:04
2 79 Františka Landová AC Slovan Liberec 0:06:39
3 69 Hana Dimtrová 0:06:54
4 68 Kačka Straková OK Chrastava 0:07:45
5 70 Kateřina Hašková Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 0:07:58
6 29 Zuzana Šebelková 0:08:41

1500 m - žáci 14 - 15 let
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 59 Tomáš Samek Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 0:07:05
58 Lukáš Samek 0:07:47
18 Dominik Bobvoš Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 0:08:45

1500 m - žačky 14 - 15 let
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 38 Malgorzata Szubert KS SMS Szklarska Poreba 0:05:44
2 27 Karolína Novotná OOB TJ Trurnov 0:06:03

4 km - dorostenci (16 - 17 let)
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 43 Matyáš Urban ASK Dipoli 0:16:28
2 41 Jindřich Čížek 0:20:14
3 13 Jonáš Dlouhý Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 0:23:47
4 90 Denis Janeček SportTeam Hrádek 0:25:21
5 20 Jan Kreiner 0:26:01



4 km - dorostenky (16 - 17 let)
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 66 Berenika Lajtkepová Biatlon Liberec 0:17:53
2 64 Eliška Vilémová VLI 0:18:55
3 17 Barbora Lipenská OK Chrastava 0:19:00
4 34 Lucie Šlamborová WPC Sport Team 0:22:56

4 km - muži 18 - 39 let
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 50 Vojtěch Galáč AC Slovan Liberec 0:15:00
2 51 Daniel Kraus MMA Liberec 0:16:14
3 99 Stanislav Dvořan Triatlon Hrádek nad Nisou 0:17:00
4 94 Jakub Podzimek Edgar 0:17:48
5 44 Vladimír Nevyhoštěný AC Slovan Liberec 0:20:17
6 57 Adam Gottstein 0:21:07
7 89 Vítězslav Vávra Sport Team Hrádek 0:22:10

4 km - ženy 18 - 39 let
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 55 Barbora Strnadová KSM Hrádek 0:20:08
2 21 Lenka Pešková Triatlon Hrádek nad Nisou 0:20:31
3 25 Eva Podroužek Fry ZaBěhu.cz 0:20:54
4 26 Zuzana Hradcová OK Chrastava 0:21:29
5 23 Sylwia Paulusova Adventní běhání 0:22:03
6 52 Karolína Galáčová 0:24:07
7 93 Michaela Šoutová 0:26:57
8 62 Adéla Zelenková AC Slovan Liberec DNS



4 km - muži 40+
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 36 Tomáš Kolář Alisy Hrádek Bike&Run Team 0:15:33
2 6 Daniel Firlet Izery Bogatynia 0:15:43
3 15 Aleš Mohr Spartak Chrastava 0:16:21
4 1 Jaroslav Kupr Lezci.com 0:16:45
5 67 Ivan Vydra OK Chrastava 0:18:50
6 80 Tonda Skramuský Můj 0:19:26
7 60 Martin Galáč 0:19:27
8 86 Libor Matyáš OK Chrastava 0:19:42
9 63 Stanislav Vilém VLI 0:19:43

10 5 Mariusz Michniewicz Izery Bogatynia 0:20:04
11 33 Robert Kuchciak Izery Bogatynia 0:20:10
12 19 Torsten Lamprecht 0:21:31
13 47 Ivan Dumek 0:21:41
14 92 Petr Nýdrle Oldřichov v Hájích 0:22:28
15 12 Jaroslav Jiránek BSG Sparkasse O-N 0:22:43
16 97 Radek Horák Hadi Rumburk 0:22:49
17 7 Wojciech Mikulski Mikuny 0:23:04
18 24 Jiří Paulus 0:23:32
19 56 David Gottstein 0:23:49
20 46 Milan Ševčík AC Slovan Liberec 0:24:16
21 101 Clemenz Heimo PJV Zittau 0:25:20
22 91 Jaromír Vávra SportTeam Hrádek 0:26:44
23 14 Marek Dlouhý Cyklolive 0:28:20

4 km - ženy 40+
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 32 Jana Jarošová KSM Hrádek 0:18:27
2 16 Eva Lipenská OK Chrastava 0:21:51
3 100 Jana Čermáková 0:22:08
4 9 Marie Kovářová 0:22:14
5 8 Agnieszka Mikulska Mikuny 0:23:03
6 30 Markéta Šebelková 0:24:52
7 88 Martina Vávrová Sportteam Hrádek 0:26:43

8 km - muži 18 - 39 let
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 73 Adam Kubišta Biatlon Liberec 0:33:11
2 77 Jan Vaněk TTC Postřelná 0:40:17
3 61 Jan Čížek AC Slovan Liberec DNS



8 km - ženy 18 - 39 let
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 28 Michaela Novotná OOB TJ Turnov 0:31:36
2 39 Ema Pradeová 0:35:01
3 53 Marie Venclová AC Slovan Liberec 0:35:25
4 40 Barbora Brzoňová OK Chrastava 0:41:12
5 95 Anna Bartakovičová Hrádecké Běhny 0:41:46

8 km - muži 40+
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 65 Petr Lajtkep AC Slovan Liberec 0:29:39
2 98 Luboš Sádovský JBC 0:32:10
3 22 Daniel Kvasnička HKNMPSM 0:32:41
4 49 Michal Matějů Slavie Liberec Orientering 0:33:07
5 10 Ondřej Kovář SPUKK 0:34:31
6 84 Aleš Andrle 0:35:52
7 4 Krzystof Mikulski 0:36:38
8 82 Tomáš Regner Biatlon Liberec 0:38:47
9 37 Kryštof Kolumbus KSM 0:38:55

10 45 Pavel Folprecht 0:39:16
11 72 Jan Lebduška KSM Hrádek 0:39:35
12 48 Michal Bošek 0:40:20
13 81 Jiří Novák Hrádek n/N 0:41:44

8 km - ženy 40+
Pořadí Startovní číslo Jméno Klub Čas

1 83 Jana Regnerová Biatlon Liberec 0:38:46
2 85 Jana Matyášová ZŠ Lidická - OK CHA 0:40:27
3 78 Martina Holanová TTC Postřelná 0:41:23
4 54 Jitka Knýřová SK Maxtri Liberec 0:41:33
5 42 Iveta Matušková 0:48:01
6 87 Helena Havlíková Český rozhlas 0:53:19




